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Dear ABCIS Community,
The 2025 ABCIS International Family Day was a fabulous event, raising 315,167,000 VND.

For the first time ever, we ran the event inside our wonderful Sports Hall, meaning everyone
was cool and able to enjoy the games and activities alongside visiting the business and
flea market stalls.

The food market was extremely popular, with delicious food from all over the world,
including a number of parent stalls who collectively raised over 45,000,000 VND towards
the overall total.

1 would like to thank the parents who made generous donations to support the event, this
year exceeding 90,000,000 VND. These donations are very much appreciated and will all be
used directly to support local charitable causes.

The raffle proved to be a fantastic finale to the event, with some great prizes, including an
electric bike, hotel stays, Pilates vouchers, pinball games, and much, much more.

The list of people who contributed to this year's event is too long to list in an introduction,
so please take the time to read the following supplement and appreciate the support from
all involved.

Mr Steve
PRINCIPAL



THE ABCIS SPONSORS

2-nights Voucher at Angsana Resort Ho Tram - 3 bedroom beachfront - Breakfast for up to 6 adults 30.000.000 VND
2-nights Voucher at Angsana Resort Ho Tram - 3 bedroom garden view - Breakfast for up to 6 adults 20.000.000 VND
ENGWE C20 PRO foldable electric bicycle 16.700.000 VND
Bose SoundLink Flex Portable Speaker 3.800.000 VND
Baby Three Blind box 1 1.700.000 VND
Baby Three Blind box 1 1.400.000 VND
Momoda Mini Massage Gun SX319 1.250.000 VND
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COMPANY SPONSORS

OWE + Water

Nam Anh Fabric

Mekong Insurance

15 OWE+ 19L Bottles 24
OWE+ 250mL Bottles 10
OWE+ Notebooks

20 Angel Keychains

3D Pinball

www.theabcis.com



DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P1)
e e Toownons ] e L e Toowmons

Duy & Quan 1C & Pre-Nur  10.000.000 VND Seungmin

Charlie 9G 5.000.000 VND Jason 3D

Ba Tuan 1Y 5.000.000 VND Juyeong 3D

Ivy Liu 5T 5.000.000 VND Jay 3D 3.500.000 VND
Thien Kim & Bentley 10R & 8C 4.500.000 VND Yeji 3D

San San 5R 3.000.000 VND Seoeun 3C

Leo 5l 2.000.000 VND Haeri 3C

Yeonjun & Yeonho  10M & 6D 500.000 VND

Minseong 6D 3 Pilates Vouchers
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Chansik
Dana
Hyeonwoo
Yuna
Eunseo
Hajin
Jigang
Minjae
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DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P2)
e Lo L e Lo L sowrre

Rache
Sophia
Yehyun
Haeun
Hanbeen
Jihoo
Martin
Seonwoo
Yeonwoo

Yukyung

9E
9E
9G
9G
9E
9E
9E
9E
9E

6.300.000 VND

www.theabcis.com
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Danwoo
Dayoon
Jeo
Jian
Jiyu
Mingyu
Chaemin
Michael
Jiyu
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DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P3)
e Lees [ uwe L L oowros

Nayul
Yeseong
Yichan
Dokyung
Gaon
Hamin
Jaebeum

Jihoo

7W
7W
7D
7D
7D
7D

7D

8.600.000 VND

www.theabcis.com



DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P4)
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Soie
Siwon + Gawon
Claire
Hyunseo
Michael
Selin
Yuha
Hayun
Eunhyeok
Mia
Saemi
Jimin

SATURDAY, 18t JAN 2025

12A

5.000.000 VND

12S+10M 2.000.000 VND

5T
ST
&1
5T
5T
5l

5R
5R
5R
5T

4.500.000 VND

500.000 VND

Dohu
Dohyun
Jungwoo
Sion
Daon
Ellie
Hara
Bryan
Taein

Ga Yoon
Seulah
Sua

aA
aA
aA
aA
aA
aA
4K
4K
4K
4K
4K

6.000.000 VND

www.theabcis.com



DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P5)
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Sunny 13D Jiheon 13G
Junseok 13D Doyoon 13D
Gayoung 13G Donghyun 138
Bohwan 138 Eojin 13G
Junehee 13D V@R 13D
Dongwoo 13D Minji 138 10.000.000 VND
Ha Eun 13S .

Hannah 13G Gyubin 130
Jeean 136G UiYon 13D
Jihoon 138 than 138
Seo Yoon 13D Marie e
ean 13G Soomin 138
Inho 13S Woosung 13D



DONATIONS FROM PARENTS (P6)
e Lciass | nawe | ciass | oonamons

Yena & Hwiyoung 11C & 9H Seokhyun & Ellie 11W & 13S

Lara 11C Yujun 11w

Yoonji & Dohyun 11W & 9E Siwon 11w

Youngshin 11C Changwoo & Minseo  11W & 9G

Rania 11R Minjae 11C

Geonhee 11w Houngmin 11R 10.000.000 VND
Jaewon 11C Woomin & Woohyun ~ 11R & 8M

Kaon 11C Seunghyeok 11R

Sean 11C Minjae 11C

Sun 11C Kevin & Jolie 11C & 13S



PARENTS FOOD STALLS
T e onarions

Fletcher 51 & Putin 9E, Valt 9C, Tatum 5R, Sony 5I, Zac 5I, Dean 6D, 3.600.000 VND
Johan 4K, Maika Reception, Jackie 5I, Justin 8S

Lisa 9E 2.800.000 VND
Theshan Y13, Ranol Y9, Akash 13D, Risandi 10R and Zaakir 13D 3.700.000 VND
May May 10M 500.000 VND
Seeun, Seungyeon, Juwon, Daniel(Taehoon) - 51, 5.000.000 VND
Yewon, Jion, Ubin - 5R, HyeonU - 5T

Year 6 Korean Parents 12.744.000 VND
Year 8 Korean Parents 12.939.000 VND
Kathy Ngo 12A 500.000 VND
Jae-a Lee, Chaemin Yoon, Kensi Jessop - 7W(B) 1.000.000 VND

SATURDAY, 18th JAN 2025

www.theabcis.com
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Vietnam

Associate of Singapore Medical Group
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SAN XUAT & NHAP KHAU
Van Phong Pham
BAMBOO ACTIVEWEAR

Handmade in Saigon

SATURDAY, 18th JAN 2025

FLEA MARKET & BUSINESS STALLS

Thy Cat 12C, Khoa Cat 7M
Jimin 5T

Ema 10F, Soshiro 8C
Sustainable Bamboo wear
Saigon Children's Charity CIO
ESPP Stationery

Stabilo Stationery

CarePlus International Clinics

Cha Son ba Nang

514.000 VND
500.000 VND
Charity Stall
2.500.000 VND
Charity Stall
2.500.000 VND
2.500.000 VND
2.500.000 VND

2.500.000 VND

www.theabcis.com
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